|4u-5ci | ‘

BILL OF MATERIALS

NOTE : H ITEM| OTY PART No . DESCRIPTION
| FOR 2 1/2" AXLE TUBE USE HSG BRKT40-327-01 (SEE_NOTE 1) IWHEELIE BAR HOUSING BRACKET

FOR 3" AXLE TUE USE HSG BRKT 40-327-30.
40-327-02 [UPPER STRUT

40-327-03 |LOWER STRUT
40-327-04 | K-MEMBER CROSSMEMBER
40-327-05 | K-MEMBER DIAGONALS
40-325 SPRING, WHEELIE BAR
40-326 SLIDER TUBE
40-3125 |WHEELIE BAR TEE
40-3126 WHEELTE BAR PIN
40-315-0 |WHEELIE BAR WHEEL
65-015 S5/ 16 X I [/2" BOLT
65-025 3/8 X L 1/4" BOLT
65-030 3/8 X 2 /2" BOLT
69-077 5/16 X 7/8" BOLT
69- 131 5/ 16 NYLOCK
69- 137 3/8 NYLOCK
69-205 5/8 FLAT WASHER
65-206 3/4 FLAT WASHER
65-118 5/8 JAM NUT
625x120cMx 16875 BUSH ING

olo|lalolo|lalwlrol—=lo <] |9 —

rororolro|lo ol rol X |rolrolrororororo]l — oo o

O |I6MAYO2| JEB | INITIAL RELEASE
REV ] DATE | DRN
JOLERANCES 48" TUBULAR WHEELIE BAR

FRACTIONS =1/32

2 PLC DEC +0.0I 40-327 & 40-328
3 PLC DEC %0005
ANGLES 405

S & W RACE CARS MAT L :
[1 MENNONITE CHURCH RD
SPRING CITY, PA 19475 PART No: 40-327 DRW No: 40-327 -

CALE 0 L8]

PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com



http://www.pdffactory.com

